
Book Discussion with Joe Yonan—Serve Yourself: 
Nightly Adventures in Cooking for One—Thurs., Aug. 4, at 7:30 p.m.

No Movie Tonight

Café Muse presents authors Kyle Dargan and Lew Watts
 Classical Guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., Aug. 1, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF UPCOMING EVENTS 
AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., Aug. 22, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Twin Springs Produce Market—Located on front Portico of Center
Saturdays from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. (to mid November)

No Village Council Meeting in August

'Summer Salt'—Studio-In-Sight (SIS)—Artists of St. Luke's House
 Exhibit runs from Aug. 1 to 27

Art Reception: Sun., Aug. 14, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Tea and Talk with Joan March and Frances Stickles (CCHS):
A Stroll through Chevy Chase History—Fri., Sept. 9, at 2 p.m.

The Village Book Club: The Help by Kathryn Stockett
Tues., Aug. 16, at 11 a.m

Suburban Lecture—Under Pressure:Relieving Sinusitis
 with Dr. Murray Ramanathan—Wed., Aug. 10, at 1 p.m.

Movie: Hereafter—Thurs., Aug. 11, at 7 p.m.

Movie: Rango—Thurs., Aug. 18, at 7 p.m.

Movie: Soul Surfer—Thurs., Aug. 25, at 7 p.m.

Stephen Tankel to discuss his book—Storming the World Stage:
The Story of Lashkar-e-Taiba—Thurs, Sept. 15, at 7:30 p.m.


